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TWIST

ROLL

FAN

SPECIFICATIONS

FLEX CHUTE TYPE 7.62MM
ALUMINUM HINGED
COMPOSITE SOLID
COMPOSITE OPEN

FLEX CHUTE TYPE 50 CAL
ALUMINUM HINGED
COMPOSITE SOLID
COMPOSITE SOLID
COMPOSITE OPEN

FLEX CHUTE TYPE 40 MM
COMPOSITE SOLID
COMPOSITE OPEN

BUTT FAN
RADIUS

7.5
6.5
6.4

5.5
5.4
8.3
8.5

4.3
4.5

NOSE FAN 
RADIUS

6.7
7.1
7.1

9.0
9.7
9.1
8.5

4.3
4.3

ROLL 
RADIUS

0.9
0.8
0.8

1.1
1.0
1.3
1.2

2.0
2.0

TWIST 
90 DEG 
LENGTH

9.1
13.2
8.5

11.1
24.5
16.1
16.1
 

16.0
10.0

WEIGHT 
LBS/FT

1.01
0.74
0.72

1.49
1.73
1.35
1.24

1.26
1.18

MISSION ACCOMPLISHED.
Choose Reliability, Depend on Nobles 
Flexible Ammunition Feed Chutes.

DURABLE.  LIGHTWEIGHT.  RELIABLE.


